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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S arah A rango240
W CC

9.250 9.850 9.7009.525 38.325
9T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Jane  M ille r234
F lips

9.325 9.725 9.6009.650 38.300
5T 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Em erson Guerre ro232
O lympia

9.350 9.800 9.5509.550 38.250
4 2T 2 6 3 

3 

S avannah Korona231
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.250 9.800 9.5009.500 38.050
9T 2T 5 7T 4 

4 

De laney Bile s245
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.225 9.6009.475 38.025
1 17 6T 3T 5 

5 

Row an F rank241
W CC

9.325 9.800 9.4009.400 37.925
5T 2T 10T 10 6 

6 

Pa ige  T hom pkins228
Sugar Land

8.900 9.600 9.7759.400 37.675
15 8T 10T 1 7 

7 

Eliana  C ruz229
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.300 9.350 9.5009.475 37.625
7T 15 6T 7T 8 

8 

A llison Pippin237
Powerhouse TNT

9.150 9.775 9.1509.525 37.600
11T 5 3T 16 9 

9 

Annika  Garcia230
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.050 9.600 9.4509.450 37.550
14 8T 9 9 10 

10 

Ca lis ta  S chm id236
A lamo

9.400 9.600 9.1759.325 37.500
2 8T 13 15 11 

11 

Jae lynn S a laza r239
Maze ika 's Elite

9.150 9.550 9.5759.075 37.350
11T 12 15 5 12 

12 

M aya  Rozen235
HGC

8.800 9.575 9.3509.475 37.200
17T 11 6T 12T 13 

13 

Addisyn M aniez243
Impact Zone

9.125 9.400 9.3759.050 36.950
13 14 16 11 14 

14 

C la ra  W a llisch233
O lympia

9.300 9.725 9.3508.550 36.925
7T 6T 18 12T 15 

15 

Jess ica  Henderson244
Above The Bar

9.375 9.525 9.2258.775 36.900
3 13 17 14 16 

16 

Char le igh S ta inbrook242
Montgomery

8.800 9.275 9.0009.350 36.425
17T 16 12 17T 17 

17 

Ros lyn V ittor i238
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.700 9.0009.100 35.650
16 18 14 17T 18 

18 
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